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A large deal team led by Larry Parker represented Quarles Petroleum, Inc. in their sale to Superior Plus 

Energy Services, Inc. Quarles Petroleum was established in Warrenton, Virginia as The Home Oil 

Company in 1940 and since then has expanded into new regions across Virginia. The company also 

went on to establish fueling locations and opened convenience stores. In the past decade, the company 

has seen further growth spurred by the acquisition of numerous local propane & refined products 

distribution companies. 

Williams Mullen has been a proud partner of Quarles Petroleum for decades and congratulates Quarles 

on this transaction. 

Many firm attorneys played key roles in this transaction. They include Trevor Wind, David Allen, Lauren 

Nowlin, Jessie King, Mary Katherine McGetrick, Lauren Walker, Sean Hutson, Pierce Werner, Speaker 

Pollard, Ryan Trail, Stefanie Felitto, Hillary MacSwain, Jonathan Bliley, Brydon DeWitt, Anna 

Derewenda, Sam Lee, Philip Delano, Kevin Bender, Nona Massengill, Cart Reilly, Mona O?Bryant, Amy 

Pruett, Lauren Pennington, Kyle Wingfield, Lizzie Ritchie, Conrad Garcia, Sarah Tyer and Courtney 

Riegel. 

For more information on this transaction, click here.

Related People

David H. Allen ? 804.420.6374 ? dallen@williamsmullen.com

Kevin G. Bender ? 804.420.6427 ? kbender@williamsmullen.com

Jonathan Bliley ? 804.420.6471 ? jbliley@williamsmullen.com

Brydon M. DeWitt ? 804.420.6917 ? bdewitt@williamsmullen.com

Philip J. Delano ? 804.420.6057 ? pdelano@williamsmullen.com

Williams Mullen Represents Large 
Propane and Refined Fuels Distributor in 
Sale

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com_-3Furl-3Dhttps-253A-252F-252Fmatrixcmg.com-252Fpress-2Dreleases-252Fmatrix-2Dannounces-2Dthe-2Dsuccessful-2Dsale-2Dof-2Dquarles-2Dpetroleum-2Dinc-2Ds-2Dpropane-2Dand-2Drefined-2Dfuels-2Ddistribution-2Dbusiness-252F-26data-3D05-257C01-257Cpgiambra-2540quarlesinc.com-257C919089d3585e470d2c8e08da449da870-257C4cf5a01747e04fe28664530421e4f2e2-257C0-257C0-257C637897741190464610-257CUnknown-257CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0-253D-257C3000-257C-257C-257C-26sdata-3DNfuNmMDhVNOah2MiCR2Xdf1GrNdr51BHIIahJ4IvJZc-253D-26reserved-3D0&d=DwMFAg&c=Ey4eW6FyjuP3VQxHFMnsZcjQYJ1SR4w9HsYx4wFXyJk&r=37y4LQexnQD814NngwR_-X6Chz5CTFbnqco7k6sbbYI&m=jsE1QTk-YmbQ3zqzAqlq6kWgUr_QcxwHBzJ8r98F9ZXQiInIIFXLwykkP9Xpt5gQ&s=GwVprji9377mlgk7Ig1Baz_9Ik-5AmTOPN_s0tsa_bo&e=


Anna K. Derewenda ? 804.420.6094 ? aderewenda@williamsmullen.com

Stefanie A. Felitto ? 804.420.6204 ? sfelitto@williamsmullen.com

J. Conrad Garcia ? 804.420.6910 ? cgarcia@williamsmullen.com

Jessica J.O. King ? 803.567.4602 ? jking@williamsmullen.com

Samuel Y. Lee ? 804.420.6259 ? slee@williamsmullen.com

Nona K. Massengill ? 804.420.6569 ? nmassengill@williamsmullen.com

Mary Katherine McGetrick ? 804.420.6921 ? mkmcgetrick@williamsmullen.com

Lauren D. Nowlin ? 804.420.6585 ? lnowlin@williamsmullen.com

Ramona C. "Mona" O'Bryant ? 919.981.4091 ? robryant@williamsmullen.com

Laurence V. Parker, Jr. ? 804.420.6467 ? lparker@williamsmullen.com

Henry R. "Speaker" Pollard, V ? 804.420.6537 ? hpollard@williamsmullen.com

Amy G. Pruett ? 434.951.5720 ? apruett@williamsmullen.com

Courtney Reigel ? 804.420.6368 ? creigel@williamsmullen.com

Cartwright R. "Cart" Reilly ? 757.473.5312 ? creilly@williamsmullen.com

Ryan W. Trail ? 803.567.4605 ? Rtrail@williamsmullen.com

Lauren E. Walker ? 804.420.6411 ? lwalker@williamsmullen.com

Trevor D. Wind ? 804.420.6323 ? twind@williamsmullen.com

Kyle H. Wingfield ? 804.420.6445 ? kwingfield@williamsmullen.com

Related Services

Corporate

Mergers & Acquisitions

Petroleum and Commercial Fuel Mergers & Acquisitions


